Otvaracie preteky novej atletickej drahy
Dolny Kubin 14.06.2022
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(127) 60m - Mladsie ziacky (2009-2010) :: Rozbeh B

o Ul W N R H

Meno

LUPTAKOVA Lucia
JOKELOVA Johanka Klara
MAZURAKOVA Andrea
KRIVAKOVA Lea
LAUCEKOVA Klara
BODORIKOVA Anabela

Nar.

2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

Klub / Krajina

ZS Kukucina Dolny Kubin
CSS Okruzné Dolny Kubin
ZS s MS Komenského Dolny Kubin
ZS Kukucina Dolny Kubin
ZS Kukucina Dolny Kubin
ZS Kukucina Dolny Kubin
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Vykon
9,61
9,64
9,81
10,21
10,38
10,59
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